

Education Foundation

Who We Are

The Foundation is a community volunteer group comprised of adults and students that supports excellence in all WW-P schools through the funding of teacher grants, innovative programs and strategic initiatives.

How We Make a Difference

Since 1995, we have awarded over \$475,000 for unique programs across the curriculum and at every grade level. These successful programs include experiential learning, in-classroom learning tools and interactive projects.

Programs

- Excellence in Education grants
 - Science, Technology, Engineering and Math (STEM) grants that provide hands-on experiences in and out of the classroom
 - Art grants that encourage artistic and creative talents
 - Literacy grants that have significantly raised language, reading, and writing skills, including those for at-risk readers
- Special Programs
 - Grants to the WW-P Regional School district that fund grade or district wide programs such as STEM Supply Stations, Line Spectra for the Identification of Elements, Inclusive Leveled Reading library, Authentic Input to Support Instruction for Spanish language

Youth Committee

- A dynamic group of middle and high school volunteer students who learn valuables kills in leadership, project management and teamwork
- Contribute to the mission of the foundation as an integral part of the annual fundraising goals

To learn more, visit our website at

www.wwpeducationfoundation.org

How We Are Funded

The WW-PEducation Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that is 100% funded by private individual and business tax deductible donations, corporate grants, the annual Innovation Fair and the STAR/HEART teacher recognition program.

Making a Difference in Today's Classroom







Our Mission

The West Windsor-Plainsboro Education
Foundation supports excellence in the WW-P
Regional Schools through the funding of grants
for teachers, innovative programs, and strategic
for teachers, innovative programs, and strategic
initiatives. Our mission is to enhance the
initiatives, skills, and competitiveness of our
knowledge, skills, and competitiveness of our
students by supporting strategic educational
students by supporting through the West Windsorprograms provided through the West WindsorPlainsboro Regional School District.

INNOVATION FAIR 2022









Partner with the West Windsor-Plainsboro Education Foundation and Champion Excellence in Education

The West Windsor-Plainsboro Education Foundation (WW-PEF) Innovation Fair is a showcase of the incredible talents of our diverse student population in the areas of Science, Technology, Engineering, the Arts and Math (STEAM). Businesses and organizations seeking to support Excellence in Education are invited to partner with the WW-PEF as we endeavor to make a difference in the future of our students.

About the Innovation Fair

- This event will be held virtually on June 4th,2022
- The event is being organized by the WW-PEF, including the WW-PEF's Youth Committee, and community volunteers in collaboration with the WW-P Regional School District
- Innovation will be demonstrated in a variety of areas including Science, Technology, Engineering, Math, Music and the Arts
- Small businesses and community organizations will be participating as Community Partners
- The Innovation Fair is an annual community event in support of the WW-PEF

Proceeds from the event will go directly to the West Windsor-Plainsboro Education Foundation which strives to promote excellence in our school district through funding of grants, innovative programs and strategic initiatives.



VIRTUAL INNOVATION FAIR WW-P Education Foundation Exhibitor Participant Form June 4, 2022

Partner with the West Windsor-Plainsboro Education Foundation and Champion Excellence in Education

Please return this form by April 21, 2022

Contact Name:			
Organization Name:			
Street Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email: _		
Type of Presentation:	Poster	Demonstration	Other (Describe Below)
Description of Presentation: _			
Targeted Audience Age:			
Length of Presentation:			
Sponsorship Level: B	ronze Gold	Platinum	Diamond

Please email your form to innovation fair@wwpeducation foundation.org or mail to:

WW-P Education Foundation P.O. Box 280 Princeton Junction, NJ 08550

For more information, contact Ashima Saksena ,President at innovationfair@wwpeducationfoundation.org

The West Windsor-Plainsboro Education Foundation, Inc. is a private nonprofit charitable 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to supporting excellence in the West Windsor-Plainsboro Regional School District. EIN: 22-3441000

Sponsorship categories:

	Bronze(\$100+)	Gold(\$150+)	Platinum(\$250+)	Diamond(\$500+)
Shout-out at Innovation Fair opening and closing speech/ceremony	Х	X	Х	X
One time advertisement on our multiple social media platforms (WW-P Education Foundation, WW-PEF Youth Committee)		X	X	X
Custom speeches at Innovation Fair - can pitch your company directly to participants.			Х	X
Custom workshops or minisessions involving company products and technologies.				X
Display Logo and Business name on the WW-P Education Foundation website.				Х